MPHS Spirit Dress 2016

Weekly Spirit Dress during Football Season:

-Thursday, August 25™: (North Forney Falcons) Make the Falcons “Look” for Mercy (Tacky Tourist Day)
-Friday, August 26™: Wear Black and Gold

-Thursday, September 1°": (North Lamar Panthers) Show the Panthers our Tiger Power (Super Hero Day)
-Friday, September 2™: Wear Black and Gold

-Thursday, September 8™: (Sherman Bearcats) Get the Bearcats in Check (Nike Day)

-Friday, September 9™: Wear Black and Gold

-Thursday, September 22": (Hallsville Bobcats) “Lei" Out the Bobcats (Hawaiian Day)

-Friday, September 23™: Wear Black and Gold

-Thursday, September 29™: (Pine Tree Pirates) Wreck the Pirates (Shipwreck Day)

-Friday, September 30™: Wear Black and Gold (no school - staff development day)

-Thursday, October 6™: (Marshall Mavericks) Kick the Mavericks Back in Time (Decades Day)

-Friday, October 7™: Wear Black and Gold

-Thursday, October 13™: (Texas High Tigers) Make the T-High Tigers See Double (Twin Day)

-Friday, October 14™: Wear Black and Gold

-Thursday, October 20™: (Sulphur Springs Wildcats) School the Wildcats (College Shirt Day)

-Friday, October 21°": Wear Black and Gold

-Thursday, November 3" (Greenville Lions) Make the Lions our Prey (Camo Day)

-Friday, November 4™: Wear Black and Gold

Homecoming Week Spirt Dress (September 12-16): Jacksonville Indians
-Monday: Support your Favorite Tiger (Tiger Sports/Organizations Day)
-Tuesday: Rope the Indians (Western Day)

-Wednesday: Blind the Indians (Neon Day)

-Thursday: MP Tigers..The Best in America (Red, White, and Blue Day)

-Friday: We Love Our Tigers! (Black and Gold)

Pep Rally Dates:

-3:05 - 3:50 Friday, September 9™ (Sherman)

-5:00 - 8:00 (Pep Rally at 6:30) Monday, September 12™ - “Tiger Fest" Homecoming Rally on the Square
(Jacksonville)

-3:05 - 3:50 Friday, October 14™ (Texas High)

-3:05 - 3:50 Friday, November 4™: Senior Pep Rally (Greenville)



